CORRIDA DO BOMBEIRO

CORRIDA 05KM MASC

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 5568 STEVAN CANDIDO ROQUE M 34 M2534 - SACRA RUN 00:15:57
2 5126 DANILO GOMIDE ARAUJO M 28 M2534 - DANILO GOMIDE 00:17:44

ASSESSORIA
3 5228 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO M 50 M4554 - EQUIPE VINO 00:17:50
IMPORTADORA

4 5462 CRISTIANO MARTINS DE ALMEIDA M 38 M3544 - 00:18:11
5 5141 DIMITRIUS DANGELO PEREIRA SILVA M 20 M1424 - WILL RUNNER 00:18:13
6 5253 GUILHERME MARCELINO DE LIMA M 34 M2534 1 00:18:19
7 5637 MARCOS BRANDAO FERREIRA M 28 M2534 2 WILL RUNNER 00:18:37
8 5600 TULIO MARCOS TEOBALDODESOUZA M 36 M3544 1 WILL RUNNER 00:18:42

RODRIGUES
9 5542 ROMULO ANTONY FERNANDES M 45 M4554 1 00:18:47
10 5360 LEANDRO FRAGA PONTES M 43 M3544 2 52 BBM 00:19:04
11 5149 EDUARDO APARECIDO MOURA DE M 59 M5599 1 TEAM RAPTORS [l 00:19:09

CARVALHO
12 5174 ESTENIO NASCIMENTO SILVA M 42 M3544 3 PAPALEGUASRUNERS 00:19:19
13 5463 MICHAEL J. DIAS DA SILVA M 41 M3544 4 IEQ SEDE UBERABA 00:19:23
14 5547 RUAN VITOR SILVA LOPES M 24 M1424 1 00:19:28
15 5045 ANDRE LUIS DE PAULO GONCALVESDA M 41 M3544 5 PRYMAXX SISTEMAS 00:19:38

COSTA DE ENVASE JOCKEY

CLUBE DE UBERABA
16 = 5423 MARDEN WILLER M 27 M2534 3 BOMBEIROS 00:19:40
ITUIUTABA
17 5387 LUCIANO GONCALVES DE LIMA M 50 M4554 2 RW RUNNERS 00:19:50
18 5481 NICOLAS FERREIRA FERNANDES M 19 M1424 2 EB UBERLANDIA 00:19:52
19 5214 GABRIEL HENRIQUE CASTRO GOMES M 15 M1424 3 ROCKETS RUN 00:20:08
20 5375 LUCAS CRISTOVAO SANTOS GOMES M 31 M2534 4 00:20:09
21 5529 REINE S ASANTOS M 53 M4554 3 00:20:25
22 5476 DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS M 33 M2534 5 PERSONAL RUN 00:20:28
23 5472 MOULAY FERREIRA SALGADO M 31 M2534 6 00:20:29
24 5223 RODRIGO PALIS BARCELOS M 41 M3544 6 TEAM TORNADO 00:20:31
25 5239 FABRICIO NUNES SOUSA M 26 M2534 7 00:20:35
26 5364 LEONARDO RODRIGUES LUCENA M 31 M2534 8 GRANTO SEGUROS 00:20:39
27 5489 PABLO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO M 32 M2534 9 00:20:43
28 5304 JOAO VYTOR CARDOSO OLIVEIRA M 26 M2534 10 00:20:53
29 5325 JULIANO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M3544 7 00:21:03
30 5629 WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES M 52 M4554 4 WILL RUNNER 00:21:07
31 5067 BRENO EDUARDO SILVA SANTOS M 21 M1424 4 PAPA-LEGUAS 00:21:10
RANNER

32 5296 JHONY FURMAN DE LIMA M 34 M2534 11 ZEBUS 00:21:25
33 5464 MICHEL DE OLIVEIRA LOPES M 36 M3544 8 PACE RUNNERS 00:21:36
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34 5521 RAPHAEL DUARTE FREITAS MADEIRA M 45 MA4554 5 00:21:37
35 5209 FREDERICO BORGES MACHADO M 35 M3544 9 00:21:43
36 5548 RYAN ALVES OLIVEIRA M 19 M1424 5 00:21:48
37 5052 ARTHUR BATISTA VIEITAS COELHO M 32 M2534 12 52 BBM 00:21:49
38 5539 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA M 19 M1424 6 00:21:53
39 5479 NATAN JACSON RIBEIRO ANTONIO M 33 M2534 13 WILL RUNNER 00:21:57
40 5557 SIDNEI APARECIDO ALVES M 46 MA4554 6 WILL RUNNER 00:22:28
41 5144 DOUGLAS EDGARD DA SILVA M 36 M3544 10 ACRU 00:22:42
42 5460 MAXWELL SIMOES DA SILVA M 35 M3544 11 TEAM TORNADO 00:22:43
43 5277 ITAMAR DOS SANTOS COSTA TRINDADE M 23 M1424 7 00:22:59
44 5263 |ICARO CAMPOS DE SOUSA M 27 M2534 14 DUMONT CROSSFIT 00:23:02
45 5579 WELLINGTON SABINO DA SILVA M 44 M3544 12 00:23:06
46 5132 DAVI COSENZA DOS SANTOS M 25 M2534 15 GRANTO SEGUROS 00:23:17
47 5574 TAFARELL PATREZZI DE OLIVEIRASILVA =~ M 37 M3544 13 TEAM TORNADO 00:23:17
48 5125 DANILO GABRIEL PERES DOREA M 37 M3544 14 00:23:20
49 5044 ANDRE COBO M 31 M2534 16 00:23:23
50 5018 ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA BERNARDO LUIZ = M 29 M2534 17 UBERABA SC 00:23:31

DA COSTA
51 5265 |IDELCIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR M 64 M5599 - PC 00:23:35
52 5599 TIAGO RODRIGUES MARTINS M 39 M3544 15 00:23:35
53 5232 GILBERTO FAUSTINO DE OLIVEIRA M 62 M5599 2 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:23:39
54 5419 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS M 63 M5599 3 PAPA-LEGUAS 00:23:42
55 5415 MARCO AURELIO MOURA BRAGA M 36 M3544 16 RITMUS - PPMG 00:23:45
56 5002 ADALTO DOS REIS RODRIGUES M 58 M5599 4 PLB 00:24:00
57 5422 MARCOS PAULO RODRIGUES DE M 37 M3544 17 CROSS FIGHT 00:24:11

OLIVEIRA
58 5276 ISRAEL DE JESUS GONCALVES DOS M 22 M1424 8 WORLD TENNIS 00:24:12

SANTOS
59 5074 CAIO FABIO SILVA MENDONCA M 29 M2534 18 00:24:14
60 5004 ADILSON GOMIDES JUNIOR M 21 M1424 9 TEAM ICARO 00:24:16
61 5197 FERNANDO CASTRO MARCAL M 36 M3544 18 00:24:21
62 5010 ALAN ALBERTO BURITI M 59 M5599 5 ACRU 00:24:25
63 5491 PABLO ROCHA SANTOS JUNIOR M 28 M2534 19 PE DE VENTO 00:24:26
64 5282 JAIR LUCIO LOPES JUNIOR M 59 M5599 6 ACRU - ASSOCIACAO 00:24:28

DOS CORREDORES DE
RUA DE UBERABA

65 5625 WELLINGTON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 28 M2534 20 STUDIO11 00:24:35
66 5093 CASSIO VIANA DE LIMA M 59 M5599 7 00:24:42
67 5417 MARCO TULIO DURAM RONAN M 25 M2534 21 00:24:44
68 5341 KAUA LEAL DE OLIVEIRA M 22 M1424 10 00:25:06
69 5189 FELIPE MIQUELINO M 29 M2534 22 00:25:09
70 5329 KAIO CESAR DAMACENA SILVA M 35 M3544 19 00:25:20

31/08/2025 - 08:47:01 SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

31/08/2025 - 08:47:01

5180
5294
5627
5305
5337
5302
5145
5585
5298
5378
5511
5131
5555
5183
5455
5208
5213
5274
5598
5105
5421
5176
5628
5379
5129
5211
5509
5191
5218
5520
5505

5457
5301
5128
5260
5614
5201
5594
5523
5418

FABIANO MARQUES DA SILVA

JEZREEL FACHINELLI DE ALMEIDA

WENDER DE FREITAS FERREIRA
JOBEL CIRILO SIMAO

GUSTAVO NOGUEIRA GOULART SOARES
JOAO VITOR BARBOSA OLIVEIRA

EDER ALMEIDA DA FONSECA

TEODORO LUIZ ALVES BARBOSA

JOAO NETO CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
LUCAS MORAES SCHAIDT LOPES
RAFAEL DOS ANJOS NICACIO FERREIRA

DAVI CARVALHO DE ARAUJO

SERGIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

FABIO LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS FELIX FERNANDES

FRANK CARVALHO CANTANHEDE
GABRIEL GONCALVES JORGE SILVA

ISAC SOARES DA SILVA
TIAGO MARCIANO PALHARES

CLEITON JOSE RESENDE DE MORAES

MARCOS CARDOSO MARTINS
EVALDO GARCIA SILVA
WESLEY SILVA NEVES

LUCAS SOARES PIMENTA

DARLYSSON BRAZ FARIA SANTOS

GABRIEL CARDOSO

RAFAEL DA SILVA FERREIRA
FELIPE RAFFAELLI RAMOS
GABRIEL TORRES PEREIRA
RANYERE FREITAS SOUZA

PEDRO LEONARDO AMARAL
WERMELINGER

MAURO RICARDO LEITE GARCIA

JOAO PEDRO GOUVEA CHAVES

DARLEY FARIA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
HELTON ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA
VINICIUS NOGUEIRA GOULART SOARES

FILIPE SOUZA CARVALHO
THIAGO FREITAS DOS SANTOS
RAPHAEL SOUZA MORAIS
MARCONI JESUITA DA SILVA

CORRIDA DO BOMBEIRO

CORRIDA 05KM MASC

43 M3544 20
28 M2534 23
42 M3544 21
43 M3544 22
18 M1424 11
28 M2534 24
43 M3544 23
23 M1424 12
14 M1424 13
22 M1424 14
19 M1424 15
13 MO0013 1
47 MA4554

46 MA4554 8
16 M1424 16
23 M1424 17
24 M1424 18
51 WMA4554 9
39 M3544 24
45 MA4554 10
38 M3544 25
50 M4554 11
36 M3544 26
18 M1424 19
25 M2534 25
26 M2534 26
28 M2534 27
40 M3544 27
19 M1424 20
42 M3544 28
24 M1424 21

LT LTLL LKL CTLLEELELELELELELELELELLLLLCKL

25 M2534 28
32 M2534 29
20 M1424 22
48 M4554 12
21 M1424 23
21 M1424 24
43 M3544 29
34 M2534 30
63 M5599 8

LT L L L L L L

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

ATL MEDICINA UFTM

GRANTO SEGUROS

00:25:25
00:25:39
00:25:44
00:25:52
00:25:57
00:25:58
00:26:00
00:26:04
00:26:06
00:26:08
00:26:13
00:26:13
00:26:15
00:26:16
00:26:21
00:26:23
00:26:25
00:26:33
00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:41
00:26:57
00:27:06
00:27:11
00:27:12
00:27:13
00:27:19
00:27:19
00:27:24
00:27:29
00:27:33

AMEIXA OURO
PMMG

WILL RUNNER

CHICO XAVIER
CHICO XAVIER
FM RUN
PERSONAL RUN

ACRU

RW RUNNERS
UNIUBE

DELTA

AVULSO 00:27:37
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:45
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:27:50
00:27:54

00:28:01

ALLIANCE RUN
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5229

5497
5284
5416

5361
5524

5009
3088

5166
5622
5266
5490
5535
5061
5340
5250

5173
5381
5062
5181
5611
5254
5269
5402
5502
5268
5160
5307
5217
5142
5255
5474
5395
5630
5262
5043
5377

CORRIDA DO BOMBEIRO

CORRIDA 05KM

GIANN LEONARDO GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA
CALCAGNO

PAULO FERNANDO LEITE GARCIA
JAMIL FIOD COSTA JUNIOR
MARCO TULIO DE PAULA

LEANDRO HENRIQUE DE FREITAS
RAPHAEL TABANES SILVA

ADRIEL ALON DA SILVA

MARCOS ANTONIO MARCACINE
PEREIRA

ELLTON GUSTAVO SILVA DE MATTOS
WALDIR RODRIGUES PEREIRA

IGOR COLLENGHE LOPES

PABLO RIBEIRO

RICARDO DOLINSKI

BENEDITO CARLOS DE SOUZA

KAUA CHAVES RODRIGUES DE MELO

GUILHERME AUGUSTO PANEGASSI
RAMOS

ERNANI VIRIATO DE MELO

LUCAS VIEIRA FERREIRA

BENONE PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
FABIANO MARTINS BATISTA
VICTOR HUGO SILVA SOUZA
GUILHERME ROMERO

IGOR VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MAMBRINO SCALON

PEDRO HENRIQUE MAZETTO NOGUEIRA
IGOR RIBEIRO HERMETO

ELIAS SOUZA DOS SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA

GABRIEL SOARES PIMENTA
DIOGO MANOEL FERNANDES
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE LIMA COBO
MYKE AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIS EDUARDO VERISSIMO MELO
WILLIAM APARECIDO COSTA
HERMAN MESSINA RIBEIRO
ANDERSON BORGES TRIDA
LUCAS MALUF BORTOLETTO

M

< L

LT 2L L L L L

LT L L LKL EKERREEERECKR

39

26
47
42

40
40

29
54

25
69
25
35
47
57
0
22

44
27
24
48
29
45
42
36
21
38
50
63
18
22
39
36
28
47
35
46
27

MASC

M3544

M2534
M4554
M3544

M3544
M3544

M2534
M4554

M2534
M5599
M2534
M3544
M4554
M5599
M0013
M1424

M3544
M2534
M1424
M4554
M2534
M4554
M3544
M3544
M1424
M3544
M4554
M5599
M1424
M1424
M3544
M3544
M2534
M4554
M3544
M4554
M2534

30

31
13
31

32
33

32
14

33
9
34
34
15
10
2
25

35
35
26
16
36
17
36
37
27
38
18
11
28
29
39
40
37
19
41
20
38

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

00:28:03

00:28:04

00:28:05

ALCOOLICOS 00:28:07
ANONIMOS RACE

MARTINS RUN 00:28:11

EQUIPE 00:28:13
ZEBUNAREDE.COM

00:28:20

ATHLETUS 00:28:20

00:28:22

DM FIT 00:28:23

00:28:24

00:28:24

STUDIO DM FIT 00:28:39

00:28:40

BIOTECH 00:28:41

00:28:42

STUDIO DM FIT 00:28:44

LV TEAM 00:28:48

00:28:51

00:28:54

00:29:02

00:29:07

00:29:10

MAIA IMOVEIS 00:29:14

00:29:18

00:29:22

WILL RUNNER 00:29:30

00:29:32

UNIUBE 00:29:39

BORACORRER 00:29:42

00:29:42

00:29:48

GRANTO SEGUROS 00:29:48

00:29:51

CBMMG 00:29:51

WILL RUNNER 00:29:53

00:29:55
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CORRIDA 05KM MASC

148 5459 MAXWELL MENDONCA SILVEIRA M 46 M4554 21 00:29:59
149 5053 ARTHUR DA SILVA RAMOS M 20 M1424 30 00:30:00
150 5514 RAFAEL SOARES DOURADO M 17 Ml424 31 TRI 034 00:30:00
151 5216 GABRIEL LUCAS SILVA SEABRA M 21 M1424 32 00:30:04
152 5003 ADIB FILIPE SILVEIRA TIAGO M 25 M2534 39 DELTA 00:30:05
153 5540 RODRIGO JOVELINO M 49 M4554 22 00:30:07
154 5287 JEAN CARLOS DE SOUZA M 26 M2534 40 SHOPPING 00:30:13
155 5487 OTAVIO DE SOUZA M 23 M1424 33 00:30:16
156 5227 GABRYEL VICTOR DUARTE RESENDE M 23 M1424 34 00:30:23
157 5159 ELIASRITHIELLE GONCALVESLOIOLA M 30 M2534 41 SHOPPING 00:30:30
158 5394 LUIS CARLOS DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR M 42 M3544 42 00:30:34
159 5501 PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA OLIVEIRA M 26 M2534 42 UNIUBE 00:30:40
160 5205 FLAVIO BIANCHI JULIANO M 33 M2534 43 FERTIGRAN 00:30:45
161 5256 GUSTAVO MARQUES GAMA SILVA M 25 M2534 44 ALCOOLICOS 00:30:47
ANONIMOS RACE
162 5512 RAFAEL MACEDO DOS SANTOS M 30 M2534 45 00:30:48
163 5188 FELIPE DASILVA M 27 M2534 46 RW RUNNERS 00:31:07
164 5495 PATRICK DOS SANTOS MILITAO M 21 M1424 35 00:31:08
165 5635 RODRIGO SALUM CARDOSO M 50 M4554 23 00:31:15
166 5210 FREDERICO COSTA NUNES M 50 M4554 24 PERSONAL RUN 00:31:26
167 5396 LUIS FERNANDO FESTUCCI M 37 M3544 43 00:31:30
168 5118 DANIEL LOPES SANTOS M 49 M4554 25 AVULSO 00:31:30
169 5456 MATHEUS RIBEIRO DE MEDEIROS M 29 M2534 47 00:31:40
170 5200 FILIPE BORGES WEITZEL PEREIRA M 37 M3544 44 00:31:53
171 5522 RAPHAEL MARTINS CROZARA M 35 M3544 45 00:31:54
172 5324 JULIANO DE ARAUJO M 44 M3544 46 00:32:04
173 5233 GILBERTO MENEZES MARQUEZ M 31 M2534 48 CBMMG 00:32:16
174 5363 LEONARDO LORENA SOUZA M 42 M3544 47 00:32:20
175 5597 THOMAS DE MATOS SOARES M 26 M2534 49 00:32:21
176 5411 MARCELO PEREIRA BATISTA M 39 M3544 - PC 00:32:29
177 5138 DIEGO FERNANDES VIEIRA M 35 M3544 48 RODRIGO SANTOS 00:32:29
RUN
178 5500 PEDRO ARTHUR SILVA SOUZA M 15 M1424 36 00:32:37
179 5246 GONCALVES FELIPE NETO M 21 Mil424 37 00:32:39
180 5297 JOANYTO HENRIQUE PINTOGOMESDA M~ 27 M2534 50 00:32:43
SILVA
181 5610 VICTOR HUGO CANDIDO DA SILVA M 24 Ml424 38 CFU (CROSSFIT 00:32:49
UBERABA)
182 5420 MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN M 66 M5599 12 PERSONAL RUN 00:32:49
183 5182 FABIO HUMBERTO FATURETO M 45 M4554 26 N/A 00:33:15
184 5137 DHANRLEY CANTARINI DE MORAES M 30 M2534 51 00:33:19
185 5251 GUILHERME DA COSTA MARQUES M 31 M2534 52 BOMBEIRO 00:33:28
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5050
5139
5494
5267
5098

5533
5626
5309
5409
5389
5617
5215
5011
5595
5621
5066
5184

5503
5100
5283
5561
5513
5593
5012
5401
5498

5399
5198
5299
5082
5624
5261
5615

5281
5264
5117
5135

CORRIDA DO BOMBEIRO

CORRIDA 05KM

ARISTIDES BOMFIM DA SILVA FILHO
DIEGO VIEIRA DE MELO

PATRICK BORGES

IGOR COSTA SILVA

CHRISTOPHER ANDREW GERBAUDO
SANCHEZ

REUEL NUNES DE MOURA JACOME
WELLINTON GEOVANE ALVES
JOSE MAURICIO DE SA JUNIOR
MARCELO FERREIRA MORINAKA
LUCIANO SUGA DINIZ

VITOR CESAR COIMBRA

GABRIEL HERMENEGILDO PAULINO
ALAX RODRIGUES ALVES JACINTO
THIAGO PETRES DA SILVA

WADIH ACHKAR

BRENO DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
FABIO TEIXEIRA LUCAS

PEDRO HENRIQUE PEREIRA SOUTO
CLADIMIR ANTONIO ZANOLLA
JAIR SINDRA VIRTUOSO JUNIOR
SINOMAR PEREIRA DA SILVA
RAFAEL SILVA BARBOSA

THIAGO DAMASCENO SILVA
ALCIDES FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO
LUYZ MARIO ALVES BERNARDES

PAULO HENRIQUE FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
FILHO

LUISMAR EURIPEDES BOSQUETTI
FERNANDO HANAOKA SUGA

JOAO PAULO SIMOES FACHINELI
CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA DE SOUZA
WEDER FERNANDO SILVA COSTA
HERLON BERNARDES DOS SANTOS

VINICIUS SALES MARQUES ALONSO
GUAZZELLI

JADIR PINTO FIUZA

IDALMO JOSE MORAIS

DANIEL FUZARO GONCALVES
DELCIMAR DE LACERDA SANTOS
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26
36
43
25
28

20
40
51
35
38
57
16
26
35
33
30
38

20
63
47
52
35
33
43
20
23

38
37
18
46
36
54
21

69
63
26
52

MASC

M2534
M3544
M3544
M2534
M2534

M1424
M3544
M4554
M3544
M3544
M5599
M1424
M2534
M3544
M2534
M2534
M3544

M1424
M5599
M4554
M4554
M3544
M2534
M3544
M1424
M1424

M3544
M3544
M1424
M4554
M3544
M4554
M1424

M5599
M5599
M2534
M4554

53
49
50
54
55

39
51
27
52
53
13
40
56
54
57
58
55

41
14
28
29
56
59
57
42
43

58
59
44
30
60
31
45

15
16
60
32
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00:33:36
00:33:37
00:33:42
00:34:07
00:34:09

ROCKETS RUN

00:34:12
00:34:19
00:34:22
00:34:25
00:34:28
00:34:28
00:34:32
00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:05
00:35:39
00:35:52

VICE-PREFEITO
TEAM TORNADO

ACRU

CROSSFIT ZEBU

TEAM AOI
COMUNIDADE
FITNESS

00:35:57
00:36:11
00:36:13
00:36:29
00:36:34
00:36:38
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:07

RW RUNNERS

BOMBEIRO

00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:19
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:49
00:37:58

TEAM TORNADO

00:38:13
00:38:28
00:38:38
00:38:54

WILL RUNNER

WG STUDIO RUN
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240
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251

252
253
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5550
5596
5245
5499
5636
5534
5143
5453
5410
5136
5376
5151
5068
5252
5249

5613
5097
5303
5196
5146
5130
5536
5397
5362
5055
5231
5504
5618

5190

5454
5027

CORRIDA DO BOMBEIRO

CORRIDA 05KM

SAMUEL KEVEN FERNANDES DA SILVA
THIAGO ROSEMBERG DE MATTOS
GLEIS JOSE PEREIRA

PAULO VICTOR COSTA RIBEIRO
RODRIGO GONCALVES MOURAO
RICARDO APARECIDO MENZOTE
DOUGLAS CARLOS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MATEUS ARAUJO KAPPEL

MARCELO HENRIQUE TEODORO JUNIOR

DEYBE JUNIOR SOARES SANTOS

LUCAS DE ARAUJO ALMEIDA
EDVALDO DA SILVA COSTA

BRENO TEIXEIRA LUCAS

GUILHERME EDUARDO SILVA GONTIJO

GUILHERME AFONSO MARTINS
RODRIGUES

VINICIUS CARRIJO FERREIRA BORELA
CESAR AUGUSTO DISESSA VARO
JOAO VITTOR LAMOUNIER SILVA
FERNANDO ALVES CARLOS FERREIRA
EDEZIO RAPOSO SIMOES

DAVI ALVES FERREIRA SUGA
RICARDO MARISGUIA MENDES

LUIS GUSTAVO FATURETO ORTIZ
LENIR DA SILVA LOPES

AUGUSTO CARNEIRO

GILBERTO DE SOUSA NETO

PEDRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES ALVES
VITOR FIGUEIREDO

FELIPE PASCHOAL

MATHEUS ANDRADE DE CARVALHO
AMARILDO DOS SANTOS PRATA

LT L L L LKL L K 22K KL

LT L L <L LKL L L L

<

<

12
38
50
28
44
52
36
38
37
45
30
39
32
32
31

33
52
26
35
69
5
52
17
54
27
21
27
20

20

40
63

MASC

M0013
M3544
M4554
M2534
M3544
M4554
M3544
M3544
M3544
M4554
M2534
M3544
M2534
M2534
M2534

M2534
M4554
M2534
M3544
M5599
M0013
M4554
M1424
M4554
M2534
M1424
M2534
M1424

M1424

M3544
M5599

61
33
61
62
34
63
64
65
35
62
66
63
64
65

66
36
67
67
17

37

38
68
46
69
47

48

68
18

PC

PC

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

STUDIO PRO CORPO

TRICICLO RADICAL

PACE RUNNERS 00:38:57
00:39:15
00:39:22
00:39:24
00:39:28
00:39:29
00:39:30
00:39:35
00:40:10
00:40:25
00:40:55
00:41:05
00:41:16
00:41:18
00:41:22

PRACA CROSS
SHOPPING

00:41:39
00:42:11
00:42:25
00:44:07
00:44:32
00:45:25
00:46:00
00:46:10
00:46:24
00:46:50
00:48:41
00:48:44
00:50:34

PINGO DE LUZ

ALCOOLICOS
ANONIMOS RACE

ALCOOLICOS
ANONIMOS RACE

00:50:34

00:51:55
00:53:35
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